4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Sincronizare

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.40
Antena Club

BENZING G2

imbarcati :

0564163M
0213153F
0120192F
2023095F
2023096F
0213167F
0213161F
0213192F
0213166M
0213155M
0213157M
0213191M
0213168M
0213186M
0213195M
0213170M

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

: 16.05.2025 16:22:5
Ceas Porumbei : 16.05.2025 16:22:50 +0
16.05.2025 16:22:5
16

Columbofil
Longitudine
0 GPS
0 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA4475A5 | 16.05 16:
| DA3F3225 | 16.05 16:
| DA3F318B | 16.05 16:
| DA3F311D | 16.05 16:
| DA6DO9F2 | 16.05 16:
| DA3F322B | 16.05 16:
| DA3F3296 | 16.05 16:
| DA3F32BC | 16.05 16:
| DA6DOAD3 | 16.05 16:
|DA71395B | 16.05 16:
| DA3F3210 | 16.05 16:
| DAO4E382 | 16.05 16:
|DAIEC88D | 16.05 16:
| DA6DOBO9B | 16.05 16:
| DA6DOAL17 | 16.05 16:
|DASE1IB3C | 16.05 16:

Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

38935

Benzing 48908686 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

POE Emll

31" 19.06" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

231730
80002033
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